THE RED LION

STARTERS

Soup of the Day (v)
With toasted baguette

BBQ Chicken Wings
With Salad

Breaded Whitebait
With salad and tartare sauce

Tempura battered Prawns
With salad and sweet chilli sauce

Goats Cheese Tart
With grape chutney and balsamic glaze

Rustic Bread (V)
With balsamic and oil dip, mixed olives and pesto

Nachos (v)
With cheese, jalapenos, salsa and sour cream

Rosemary & Garlic Baked Whole
Camembert (v)
With chutney and toasted baguette

MAINS

Lamb’s Liver

FOOD SERVED
MON-THUR:

MENU

4.5

7.95

8.5

6.5

16

FRI-SAT:

SUN:

SPECIALS

Panko Breaded Halloumi Burger (V)
In brioche bun with tomato salsa,
lettuce, red onions, cucumber and mushroom

Grilled Chicken Breast Topped with Brie
& Bacon
With salad and chips

Slow cooked Belly of Pork
With creamy mash, seasonal vegetables and

gravy

Garlic & Herb Marinated Half Roast
Chicken
With chips, salad and aioli

Goats cheese & Butternut Squash

Lasagne
With salad and garlic bread

Red Thai Curry & Butternut Squash Pie
With baby potatoes and seasonal vegetables

With crispy bacon, creamy mash, seasonal vegetables and gravy

Cajun Spiced Chicken Burger

In a brioche bun with lettuce, red onions, cucumber, aioli and chips

Red Lion Beef Burger with Cheese

Served with baby gem lettuce, tomato, gherkin, red onion, burger sauce, brioche bun and house

chips
Add: Bacon 2 | Blue Cheese 2 | Fried Egg 2

Cumberland Sausages

With creamy mash, peas and caramelised onion gravy

80z Rump Steak

With tomato, mushroom, chips and dressed leaves

Add red wine jus/ peppercorn sauce/ £2

Harvey’s Beer Battered Cod Fillet
With chips, peas and tartare sauce

Greek Salad (V)

With feta cheese, olives, cherry tomatoes, red onions, cucumber and pesto dressing

and Garlic Bread

14.5

16.5

17

16.5

16.5

16

16.5

15.5

14.5

14.5

20.95

16.5

13.5



THE RED LION

FRESHLY FILLED BAGUETTES

Served Monday-Saturday 12-2.30pm
All served with chips and salad

Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato with Mayonnaise

Cumberland sausages & caramelised

onions

Brie & Cranberry
Cheese & Ham

Cheese & Chutney

SIDES & BAR SNACKS

Mixed Olives

Chips

Cheesy Chips

Cajun Spiced Chips with Sour Cream
Side Salad

Creamy Mash

Garlic Bread

Cheese Garlic Bread

Seasonal Vegetables

FOOD SERVED
MON-THUR:

MENU

8.95

8.95

8.75
8.75
8.5

hooahboooh

FRI-SAT:

SUN:

-

KIDS MENU

Suitable for children only/ under 16yrs

MAIN COURSE
Battered Fish

Cumberland Sausages

Chicken Nuggets

All comes with Chips and Peas

DESSERT

Chocolate Brownie with vanilla
ice-cream

Sticky Toffee Pudding with vanilla
ice-cream & toffee sauce

Ice Cream with chocolate straw

£8.95

~

If you have any allergies/dietary requirements please speak to a member of staff.

Please note: a discretionary 10% table service charge will be added to your bill.

HARVEY’S

PART OF THE HARVEY'S FAMILY OF PUBS

WiFi: Theredlion Password: dollarredlion

BREWERY

Visit our Facebook
page for upcoming
events and news!




